Grupo

Grup1

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup 2

Grup1

Grup1

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup 2

Grup1

Grup1

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup 2

Grup 2

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup1

Grup1

Grup 2

Fecha/lugar

10/06/2313:00
Pavelld A2

10/06/2313:00
Pavellé Al

10/06/2313:00
Pavellé A3

10/06/2313:45
Pavelld Al

10/06/2315:15
Pavelld A3

10/06/23 15315
Pavelld A2

10/06/23 16:45
Pavelld A2

10/06/2316:45
Pavelld Al

10/06/2317:30
Pavelld Al

10/06/2319:00
Pavelld A2

10/06/2319:00
Pavelld A3

10/06/2319:45
Pavelld Al

10/06/23 20:30
Pavelld Al

10/06/23 2115
Pavelld Al

10/06/23 21:15
Pavelld A2

10/06/23 21:15
Pavelld A3

11/06/23 08:15
Piscina B6

11/06/23 09:00
Piscina B4

11/06/23 09:00
Piscina B5

11/06/23 09:45
Pavelld Al

11/06/23 09:45
Pavelld A2

11/06/2310:30
Pavellé A2

21& LUDIBASQUET

Calendario: PRE-MINI / Fase de grups

Local

VEDRUNA
LLAGOSTERA
FARNERS
BASQUET CAT M
SARRIA DE TER
FARNERS
VEDRUNA
LLAGOSTERA
BASQUET GIRONA
BASQUET CAT F
GIRONA U10 V
BASQUET CAT M
BASQUET GIRONA
GRAMENET M
SARRIA DE TER
GRAMENETF
GIRONA U10 V
LLAGOSTERA
GRAMENETF
SANT JOAN
GRAMENET M

BASQUET CAT F

1/1

Resultado

16:55

42:30

20:60

5718

19:80

3614

17:50

27:32

29:23

3216

9713

747

46:31

34:35

10:45

12:62

4710

61:28

312

35:32

16:37

25:42

Visitante

BASQUET GIRONA

GRAMENET M

GIRONA U10 V

SANT JOAN

BASQUET CAT F

GRAMENET F

SANT JOAN

BASQUET CATM

GRAMENET M

GRAMENET F

SARRIA DE TER

VEDRUNA

LLAGOSTERA

SANT JOAN

FARNERS

GIRONA U10 V

BASQUET CAT F

VEDRUNA

SARRIA DE TER

BASQUET GIRONA

BASQUET CATM

FARNERS
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